
 

22 August 2023 

Heads of Department 
 

Subject Area 
Head of Department  

or  
Subject Co-ordinator 

Art & Photography 
 

Miss I. Holbrook 
(iholbrook@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 
) 
 

Biology 
Mrs L. Bowen 
(lbowen@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Business & Economics 
Miss C. Doherty 
(cdoherty@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Chemistry 
Mr D. Fox 
(DFox@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Computing & IT 
Mr P. Wells 
(pwells@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 Drama 
Ms G. Grubb 
(ggrubb@hazelwick.org.uk) 

EAL 
Ms M. Vevers 
(mvevers@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 Design Technology 
Mrs C. Newson-Maides 
(cnewson-maides@hazelwick.org.uk) 

English 
Ms A. Dunn 
(adunn@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 Food Technology & Child Development 
C. Newson-Maides 
(cnewson-maides@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

French 
Mrs S. Hay 
(shay@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Geography 
Ms T. Frampton 
(tframpton@hazelwick.org.uk) 

German 
Mr D. Cooper 
(dcooper@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 History 

 
 
 
 

Miss E. Gray 
(emgray@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 Law 
Mr I. Thomas 
(ithomas@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 
 

Learning Support (SENDCo) 
Mrs C. Checkland 
(ccheckland@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Maths 
Mr D. Atkinson 
(datkinson@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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Media  
Miss E. Morgan 
(emorgan@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Music 
Mr S. Bayliss 
(sbayliss@hazelwick.org.uk) 

P.E. 
Mr P. O’Brien 
pobrien@hazelwick.org.uk 
 

Physics 
Miss N. Pocock 
(npocock@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 
 

Politics 
Mrs L. Potter 
(lpotter@hazelwick.org.uk 

PSHE & Citizenship 
Mr J. Harman 
(jharman@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Psychology 
Miss R. MacGregor 
(rmacgregor@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Science 
Mrs J. Taylor 
(jtaylor@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Sociology and Health & Social Care 
Mrs K. Banbury 
(kbanbury@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Spanish 
Ms S. Gratton 
(sgratton@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Special Support Centre (HI) 
Mr J. Lanzon 
(jlanzon@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 

Travel & Tourism 
Miss C. Doherty 
(cdoherty@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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